

LOURDES UNIVERSITY - STOCK TRANSFER FORM

LOURDES UNIVERSITY

Mary Sabin, Vice President for Advancement

Office: 419-824-3969 Cell: 419-467-7113 Fax: 419-882-3987 msabin@lourdes.edu

Fed. ID #341226547

Randy Rothenbuhler, Vice President of Finance/Chief Financial Officer

Office: 419-824-3730 rrothenbuhler@lourdes.edu

Fifth Third Bank

FFC A/C#: 340007562218 A/C Name: Lourdes University

P.O. Box 1868

Toledo, Ohio 43603-1868

Attn: Mary Ann Michel - MD #2FTCR7

419-259-6851

Participant – DTC #2116 – 5/3 Bank Cincinnati Agent Bank - #10016 – 5/3 Bank Cincinnati Institution - #11153 – 5/3 Bank NW Ohio

Upon the transfer of stock to Lourdes University and subsequent sale, Fifth Third Bank should complete the information below and forward to Mary Sabin.

Gift from [Donor]:

Name: Address Phone:

Name/Phone number of broker delivering security:

Delivery Date:

*Security being delivered:

Number of Shares (If the number of shares changes during the gifting process, please inform Fifth Third of the change):

Sell Date: Proceeds: \$

*Please note that if the gift is a mutual fund, Fifth Third needs to set up a shell account with the individual fund company and this process could take up to 10 days.